                Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU
No.: 2018/06/1
Name:  Armin Trade Kft.
Address:  Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary
Country of Origin: China
herewith declares that the following product(s): Avide LED Glass tube G13
Product code Product EAN       Product name

Avide LED Glass Tube 18W G13 1200mm CW 6400K High
Lumen 150LM/W
AB1500T8-24W-NW-GL-HL 5999097923703
Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm NW 4000K High
Lumen 150LM/W
AB1500T8-24W-WW-GL-
HL 5999097923727
Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm WW 3000K High
Lumen 150LM/W
AB1500T8-24W-CW-GL-HL 5999097923741
Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm CW 6400K High
Lumen 150LM/W
AB600T8-9W-WW-GL-IL 5999097925424 Avide LED Glass Tube 9W G13 600mm WW 3000K 120LM/W
AB600T8-9W-NW-GL-IL 5999097925448 Avide LED Glass Tube 9W G13 600mm NW 4000K 120LM/W
AB600T8-9W-CW-GL-IL 5999097925462 Avide LED Glass Tube 9W G13 600mm CW 6400K 120LM/W
AB1200T8-18W-WW-GL-IL 5999097925486 Avide LED Glass Tube 18W G13 1200mm WW 3000K 120LM/W
AB1200T8-18W-NW-GL-IL 5999097925509 Avide LED Glass Tube 18W G13 1200mm NW 4000K 120LM/W
AB1200T8-18W-CW-GL-IL 5999097925523 Avide LED Glass Tube 18W G13 1200mm CW 6400K 120LM/W
AB1500T8-24W-WW-GL-IL 5999097925547 Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm WW 3000K 120LM/W
AB1500T8-24W-NW-GL-IL 5999097925561 Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm NW 4000K 120LM/W
AB1500T8-24W-CW-GL-IL 5999097925585 Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm CW 6400K 120LM/W
AB600T8-9W-NW-GL 5999562289204 Avide LED Glass Tube 9W G13 600mm NW 4000K
AB1200T8-18W-NW-GL 5999562289228 Avide LED Glass Tube 18W G13 1200mm NW 4000K
AB1500T8-24W-NW-GL 5999562289242 Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm NW 4000K
AB600T8-9W-WW-GL 5999562289389 Avide LED Glass Tube 9W G13 600mm WW 3000K
AB1200T8-18W-WW-GL 5999562289402 Avide LED Glass Tube 18W G13 1200mm WW 3000K
AB1500T8-24W-WW-GL 5999562289426 Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm WW 3000K
AB600T8-9W-CW-GL 5999562289440 Avide LED Glass Tube 9W G13 600mm CW 6400K
AB1200T8-18W-CW-GL 5999562289464 Avide LED Glass Tube 18W G13 1200mm CW 6400K
AB1500T8-24W-CW-GL 5999562289488 Avide LED Glass Tube 24W G13 1500mm CW  6400K
is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable
ammandents):
Reference No. Title
2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)